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Date Start Event Name Location Notes
Wed 11/26/2014 6:00 pm RBBB @ Norwell Norwell High School L (CLHS 51 - NHS 56)
Fri 12/05/2014 6:00 pm RBBB v. Carroll Main Gym L (CLHS 28 - CHS 59)
Thu 12/11/2014 7:30 pm RBBB v. Bishop Dwenger Main Gym L (CLHS 13 - BDHS 30)
Thu 12/18/2014 7:30 pm RBBB @ Bishop Luers Bishop Luers High School W (CLHS 40 - BLHS 28)
Sat 12/20/2014 6:00 pm RBBB @ Lakewood Park Christian Lakewood Park Christian School W (CLHS 45 - LPCS 36)
Mon 12/29/2014 TBD RBBB @ SAC Reserve Tournament v. Bishop

Luers
North Side High School W (CLHS 55 - BLHS 41)

Tue 12/30/2014 TBD RBBB @ SAC Reserve Tournament North Side High School
Fri 01/02/2015 6:00 pm RBBB vs. Huntington North Main Gym L (CLHS 32 - HNHS 39)
Sat 01/03/2015 6:00 pm RBBB @ Leo Leo Junior/Senior High School L (CLHS 38 - LHS 56)
Wed 01/07/2015 7:30 pm RBBB v. South Side Main Gym
Sat 01/10/2015 6:00 pm RBBB @ Blackhawk Christian Blackhawk Christian School L (CLHS 55 - BCHS 58)
Mon 01/12/2015 6:00 pm RBBB @ North Side North Side High School
Thu 01/22/2015 7:30 pm RBBB @ Snider R Nelson Snider High School L (CLHS 24 - SHS 45)
Thu 01/29/2015 7:30 pm RBBB v. Wayne Main Gym
Sat 01/31/2015 6:00 pm RBBB v. Canterbury Main Gym
Thu 02/05/2015 7:30 pm RBBB v. Northrop Main Gym
Thu 02/12/2015 6:00 pm RBBB vs. Angola Main Gym
Sat 02/14/2015 12:00 pm RBBB v. Homestead Main Gym L (CLHS 39 - HHS 53)
Tue 02/17/2015 6:15 pm RBBB @ DeKalb Dekalb High School
Thu 02/19/2015 6:00 pm RBBB @ New Haven New Haven High School
Fri 02/20/2015 6:00 pm RBBB v. Heritage Main Gym
Fri 02/27/2015 6:00 pm RBBB v. Columbia City Main Gym


